PARK LLC, 200 SPARK RD STE 425 HOLLYWOOD FL 33021, being the highest bidder and having 
paid the sum of his bid as required by the Laws of Florida. 

Now, on this 3rd day of December 2018, in the County of Escambia, State of Florida, in 
consideration of the sum of ($18,800.00) EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND 00/100 
_Dollars, being the amount paid pursuant to the Laws of Florida does hereby sell the following lands, 
including any hereditaments, buildings, fixtures and improvements of any kind and description, situated in 
the County and State aforesaid and described as follows: